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godzina od - do poniedziałek wtorek środa czwartek piątek sobota 

(zaoczne) 

niedziela 

(zaoczne) 
7-8   

 

8-9.30  

PPiWE 

      

8-9 

 

A222    Gdański  Psychologia 

Zaoczna A260 

 

9-10 

 

       

10-11 

 

9.45-11.15 PPiWE 

 

   Uniwersytet  Pedagogika 

Zaoczna  

11-12 

 

A103 11.30-13.00  11.30-13.00 

PPiWE A103 

Trzeciego   A781 

12-13 

 

11.15-12.45  PPiWE 

A221 

  Wieku   

13-14 

 

Konsultacje  13.15-14.45  13.15-14.45 8.30- 13.00   

14-15 

 

 MSU A753 

Pedagogika 

Szkolna i 

Opiekuńcza 

 A126 Pedagogika 

Specjalna 

   

15-16 

 

       

16-17 

 

       

17-18 

 

       

18-19 

 

       

19-20 

 

       

 


